Schedule

7:45 am Registration & Breakfast
8:45 amGolf (18 holes)
10:00 amCards/Mah Jongg
10:00 amTennis
10:00 am......Pickleball
1:30 pmLunch





For 27 years Edgewood Country Club has proudly hosted Play For P.I.N.K. (Prevention, Immediate Diagnosis, New Technology and Knowledge). Established in 1990, Play For P.I.N.K., a 501 (C) (3) charity is a grassroots organization supporting lifestyle events including golf and tennis tournaments, card parties and other fundraisers.

Play For Pink donates 100% of its proceeds to our sole beneficiary, The Breast Cancer Research Foundation® (BCRF) founded by Evelyn Lauder. Our mission is to fund clinical and genetic research into the causes, cures and treatment of breast cancers. Each year PFP brings an estimated 30,000 women, men and children to help in the fight against this deadly disease.

In 2022, PFP donated 5 million to BCRF, which will fully fund a minimum of 24 of the grants awarded by BCRF to the best and brightest scientists from top centers across the United States and in Canada, Latin America, Europe, the Middle East, Australia and China. Since 1996 Play for P.I.N.K. has contributed 75 million to the Breast Cancer Research Foundation.

PLAY FOR P.I.N.K. 2023





Event Date: September 21, 2023

SPONSOR A SIGN



BRONZE	\$150
SILVER	\$250
GOLD	\$500
PLATINUM	\$1000
MY SIGN SHOULD REAL	D:

Note: Wording on sign will be exactly as it is written above. Please print clearly.

If you want to keep your sign from last year please indicate that above.

Deadline: September 5

Any questions, please call Noah Bodt at (201) 666-1200 x258

REGISTRATION FORM Play For Pink Sept. 21, 2023

7:45 AM - 3:30 PM

TENNIS	\$175
PICKLEBALL	\$175
CARDS/MAH JONGG	\$175
LUNCHEON ONLY	\$100
I am unable to attend but would like to make a donation to Play For Pink	

There will be an additional charge of \$48++ for the luncheon added to your Edgewood account.

Prize raffles will be sold separately in the locker room and pro shop.



Guest □

member 2
Name:
Email:
Phone:
Payment Amount:

Member □

You may register and make your payment online via credit card at: playforpink.org/edgewood or make checks payable to: Play For P.I.N.K.

All forms and checks are due by September 5

